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Event 117b: JW15 IP – Bronze Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 43 Layla MEXSOM 3:11.031
Half Lap 15.654 15.654 (1)

Lap 1 25.984 25.984 (1)
Lap 2 21.336 47.321 (1)
Lap 3 22.649 1:09.970 (1)
Lap 4 23.579 1:33.549 (1)
Lap 5 24.447 1:57.996 (1)
Lap 6 24.633 2:22.629 (1)
Lap 7 24.602 2:47.232 (1)
Lap 8 23.799 3:11.031 (1)

2. 45 Olivia JANJETIC 3:17.995 +6.964
Half Lap 16.278 16.278 (2)

Lap 1 28.102 28.102 (2)
Lap 2 23.775 51.878 (2)
Lap 3 24.687 1:16.565 (2)
Lap 4 24.339 1:40.904 (2)
Lap 5 24.474 2:05.379 (2)
Lap 6 24.333 2:29.712 (2)
Lap 7 24.226 2:53.938 (2)
Lap 8 24.057 3:17.995 (2)


